
17€

25€

35€

12€

16€

10€

 5€

40€

45€

35€

48€

51€

57€

15€

10€

10€

20 min.

45 min.

45 min.

50 min.

50 min.

30€

60€

70€

80€

70€

Hairdresser
Washing and styling short hair

Washing & styling, medium length hair

Washing & styling,  long length hair

Trimmers and children's haircuts 

Unisex haircuts

Children’s haircut (0-2 years) 

Bangs

Halve updo  from 

Hairstyling for party 

Wella coloring 

Highlight for short hair 

Highlight for medium lenght hair

Highlight for long hair 

Nuance treatments 

African braids from

Moisturizing treatment from

Body peeling
80€

Elimination of dead cells, body hydration through 
relaxing massage.

Rituals

Wood Therapy
100€

Treats all cellulite, improves its appearance
and eliminates it during the sessions,
the immediate effect is lighter legs,
smoother and firmer skin.

Special Be You
summer treatment 
105€

Body peeling complemented with relaxing
massage and basic hygiene.

Treatment Be You
80€

Relaxing massage with hot stones 
complemented with facial hygiene.

Massage
Localized sports massage

Full body massage

Hot stones massage 

Ayurveda

Lymphatic drainage



15 min.

30 min.

30 min.

45 min.

50 min.

10€

30€

15€

40€

45€

55€

5€

15€

17€

15 min.

45 min.

30 min.

10 min.

45 min.

10 min.

10€

50€

30€

15€

45€

10€

10€

15€

55 min.

75 min.

75€

100€

+ 1€ each nail

50€

40€

7€

10€

15€

15€

15€

25€

30€

30€ + 1€ C/U

30€

35€

35€ + 1€ C/U

30€

60 min.

15 min.

50€

15€

Women Depilation

Eyebrows design 

Full legs 

Lower legs

Full legs + pubic 

Legs + pubic + armpits

Complete depitation

Upperlip depilation 

Upperlip + eyebrows depilation

Pubic waxing

Men Depilation

Design of eyebrows 

Full legs 

Chest or back 

Arms 

Chest or back  + arms

Armpits 

Eyebrows 

Eyebrows + nose+ ears

Facial treatments 
Skin cleansing, peeling, 
ultrasound + treatment 
according to skin type

Anti-ageing treatment 
+ peeling ultra sound
+radiofrequency

Acrylic nails 
Nail art

Extension of acrylic nails

and gel nail polish 

Filling of acrylic nails

and gel nail polish 

Repair of 1 nail 

Remove of gel nail polish 

Remove of acrylic nails 

Manicure and  pedicure 
Kids manicure (3-11 years)

Kids pedicure (3-11 years)

Manicure + regular nail polish

Manicure + gel nail polish

Man. + gel nail polish + nail art 

Pedicure + regular nail polish

Pedicure + gel nail polish

Ped. + gel nail polish + nail art 

Masculine pedicure

Eyebrows and eyelashes 
Eyelashe lift + dyeing

Eyebrows or eyelashes dyeing


